Highlights
•• Power Measurements with 10 MHz to 26 GHz Frequency Measurement Range
•• True RMS Measurements over 63 dB Dynamic Range
•• NIST Traceable Calibration
•• Built-in Internal and External Trigger in Microwave USB Sensors
•• Easy to Use with PC or Select Anritsu Handhelds
•• No Need for a Reference Calibrator
•• Economical Alternative to Traditional Benchtop Meters

® �Anritsu  All trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Data subject to change without notice. For the most recent specifications visit: www.anritsu.com
Ordering Information
Microwave USB Power Sensors
Model Description Power Range
MA24108A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 8 GHz USB Power Sensor -40 dBm to +20 dBm
MA24118A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 18 GHz USB Power Sensor -40 dBm to +20 dBm
MA24126A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 26 GHz USB Power Sensor -40 dBm to +20 dBm
USB Power Sensor
Model Description Power Range
MA24106A True-RMS, 50 MHz to 6 GHz USB Power Sensor -40 dBm to +23 dBm
Inline Peak Power Sensor (Forward and Reverse)
Model Description Power Range
MA24105A True-RMS, 350 MHz to 4 GHz Inline Peak Power Sensor 2 mW to 150 W
Includes:
•• Product CD - Anritsu PowerXpert and USB Power Sensors
•• Quick Start Guide
•• 1.5 m BNC (m) to MCX (m) Cable